

August 6, 2022

The Officer-In-Charge Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Symbol: MINDACORP	Head - Listing Operations, BSE Limited, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 538962
--	---

Sub: Filing of clipping of the Un- Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 published in the newspapers under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 the Company has published Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 in the newspapers and clippings of the same are being submitted for your reference and records.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record for your further needful.

Thanking You,
Yours' Faithfully
For Minda Corporation Limited



Pardeep Mann
Company Secretary
Membership No. A13371

Encl.: As above

MINDA CORPORATION LIMITED (GROUP CORPORATE OFFICE)

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020401A
D-6-11, Sector 59, Noida – 201301, U.P., India
Tel. : +91-120-4787100
Fax : +91-120-4787201
Registered office: A-15, Ashok Vihar, Phase-I, Delhi-110052
Website: www.sparkminda.com

PDS LIMITED
(Erstwhile PDS Multinational Fashions Limited)
CIN: L18101MH2011PLC388088
Registered & Corp Office: Unit No. 971, Solitaire Corporate Park, Andheri Ghatkopar Link Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093, Maharashtra, India Tel: +91 80 67653000; +91 22 41441100; Email: investors@pdsinternational.com; Website: www.pdsinternational.com

Notice
Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 42 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has fixed Monday, August 29, 2022 as the "Record Date" to determine the names of shareholders entitled for sub-division/split of Equity Shares of ₹1 (One) Equity Share having Face Value of ₹10/ each into 5 (Five) Equity Shares having Face Value of ₹2/ each.

for PDS Limited
(Erstwhile PDS Multinational Fashions Limited)
Sd/-
Abhishekh Kanol
Head of Legal & Company Secretary
Place: Mumbai
Date: August 5, 2022

APPOINTMENTS

HEAVY ENGINEERING CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise)
Plant Plaza Road, Dhurwa, Ranchi-834004 (Jharkhand)

Recruitment Notice
Walk-in-Interview (on Full Time Contract Basis) on 30.08.2022 at 10:30 am onwards

Advt. No.	Post	Consolidated Monthly Remuneration	Venue
RT/03/2022 (Dt. 05.08.2022)	Medical Officer (Pethology) 01 (One) Post on Full Time Contract Basis	Rs. 45,000/-	HEC Ltd, Headquarters, Dhurwa, Ranchi-4

Note : For details of the above and any further modification/ date extension, please visit our website : <http://www.hecltd.com>.

HEC BUILDS THE MACHINES THAT BUILD THE NATION

UMANG DAIRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: Gajraula Hasanpur Road, Gajraula - 244235, Dist. Amroha (U.P.)
Phone: 9557973504-5, Email: sharesumang@gmail.com
Website: www.umangdairies.com, CIN : L15111UP1992PLC01942

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

(₹ Lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,607.90	4,097.89	20,808.13
2	Profit before Interest and Depreciation (EBITDA)	136.15	(83.82)	(1,022.57)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and exceptional / extraordinary items) #	(121.27)	(333.76)	(1,969.28)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) (after tax and exceptional / extraordinary items) #	(86.48)	(241.83)	(1,425.90)
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(83.05)	(244.95)	(1,412.19)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/-each)	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16
7	Earning per share (Face value ₹ 5/-each) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	(0.39)	(1.10)	(6.48)

Notes:
(1) Performance of the quarter has improved due to better sales volumes coupled with improved pricing despite higher input costs.
(2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 05.08.2022.
(3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.umangdairies.com
The company does not have Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report in above periods.

On behalf of the Board
for Umang Dairies Limited
(A S Mehta)
Director
Date: 05.08.2022
Place: New Delhi

GUJARAT INDUSTRIES POWER COMPANY LIMITED
Regd. Office : P.O. Ranoli - 391350, Dist. Vadodara (Gujarat)
Tel. No.: (0265) 2232768, Fax No.: (0265) 2230029, Email ID : investors@gipcl.com
Website : www.gipcl.com, CIN : L39999GJ1985PLC007868

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Corresponding
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	30,882.14	119,353.93	30,033.93
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	8,144.51	24,729.24	4,841.03
3	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
4	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	8,144.51	24,729.24	4,841.03
5	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	6,285.75	17,131.09	3,537.54
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,829.49	23,024.24	4,656.96
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	15,125.12	15,125.12	15,125.12
8	Other Equity	-	289,315.80	-
9	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations (not annualised)			
	a) Basic (Rs.)	4.16	11.33	2.34
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	4.16	11.33	2.34

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on websites of Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website (www.gipcl.com).
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 29th July 2022 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 4th August, 2022.
3. The Company has designated an exclusive e-mail ID viz. investors@gipcl.com for investors grievance redressal.

For Gujarat Industries Power Company Limited
(Vatsala Vasudeva)
Managing Director
Place : Gandhinagar
Date : 4th August, 2022

BRAWN BIOTECH LIMITED
CIN:L74899DL1985PLC022468
REGD. OFFICE: C-64, Lajpat Nagar-1, New Delhi 110024

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
1	Total income from operation	340.22	112.94	862.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	13.12	(21.81)	(164.44)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	13.12	(21.81)	(164.44)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	12.81	(22.37)	(157.48)
5	Equity Share Capital	300.03	300.03	300.03
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
7	Earning per share (before extraordinary items)(not annualised): (of rs. 10 each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.43	(0.75)	(5.25)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.43	(0.75)	(5.25)
8	Earning per share (after extraordinary items)(not annualised): (of rs. 10 each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.43	(0.75)	(5.25)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.43	(0.75)	(5.25)

NOTES :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.brawnbiotech.com).
2. The Company has considered the possible effects that may arise out of the still unfolding COVID-19 pandemic on the carrying amounts of property, plant & equipment, intangible assets, inventories, trade receivables, etc. For this purpose, the Company has considered internal and external sources of information up to the date of approval of the Financial Results. Based on the current estimates, the Company does not expect any significant impact on such carrying values. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial statements may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of Financial Results.
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 05-08-2022.
4. The Financials has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ins-AS) to the extent applicable. The Company has for the first time adopted IND-AS beginning 01st April 2017 with transition date of 01st April, 2016.
5. The Company is engaged primarily in the business of Pharmaceuticals. Accordingly, there is no separate reportable segments as per Ind-AS 108 dealing with Operating Segments.
6. Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period figures.

For and on behalf of Board
For Brawn Biotech Limited
Sd/-
Brij Raj Gupta
Director
Date : 05.08.2022
Place : Delhi
DIN NO. 00974969

R SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1993PLC053579
Registered Office : GF-1-A, 6, Devika Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi- 110019
Tel : +91 120 4303500; Website : www.rsystems.com; Email : rsil@rsystems.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months Ended June 30, 2022

(Rs. in million, except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone Financial Results		Consolidated Financial Results			
	Three months ended		Three months ended		Six months ended	
	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Revenue from operations	2,019.47	1,335.28	3,787.99	3,749.78	2,735.67	7,180.87
Profit before tax for the period*	332.43	260.56	598.71	392.60	541.23	767.01
Net profit after tax for the period*	275.44	200.69	490.95	318.20	461.64	615.10
Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	284.92	203.01	497.55	366.28	508.62	689.62
Paid - up equity share capital (Face value Re. 1/- each)	118.31	119.64	118.31	118.31	119.64	118.31
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as at December 31, 2021			3,421.33			4,484.65
Earnings per share (Face value of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised)*						
Basic and diluted	2.33	1.68	4.15	2.69	3.86	5.20

* The Company does not have any exceptional and extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

Notes:
1. The financial results for the quarter and six months ended June 30, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' (Ind AS 34).The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 05, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website at www.rsystems.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
R SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Sd/-
Lt. Gen. Baldev Singh (Retd.)
President & Senior Executive Director
DIN: 00006966

Place : NOIDA
Date : August 05, 2022

AkzoNobel
Akzo Nobel India Limited
CIN : L24292WB1954PLC021516
Registered Office: Geetanjali Apartment, 1st Floor, 8-B Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700071

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022

(Rs. in Million, except per share data)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-Jun-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	
		Unaudited	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	Unaudited	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	9,418	6,361	31,713	9,418	6,361	31,713	
Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	1,035	796	3,647	1,035	796	3,648	
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,035	796	3,667	1,035	796	3,668	
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	769	759	2,900	769	759	2,901	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	803	759	2,900	803	455	2,900	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10 per share)	455	455	455	455		455	
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised)	16.88	16.67	63.68	16.88	16.67	63.70	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			12,121			12,128	
Net worth			12,588			12,595	

Notes:
1) The statement of Standalone Unaudited results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 5 August, 2022. The figures for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
2) In the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022, the Company had reversed an excess provision amounting to INR 20Mn which was created in earlier year in relation to its erstwhile divested business. This was disclosed as an exceptional item.
3) This is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website www.akzonobel.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rajiv Rajgopal
Managing Director
DIN 06685599

Place: Gurugram
Date : 5 August 2022

MINDA CORPORATION LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE : A-15, Ashok Vihar, Phase-I, Delhi- 110052
CIN:L74899DL1985PLC020401 Tel.:+91 120-4787100, Fax.:+91 120-4787201
e-mail: investor@mindacorporation.com, Website: www.sparkminda.com

SPARK MINDA
Powered by Passion

EXTRACTS OF THE UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2022

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
	30 June 2022	31 March 2022	30 June 2021	31 March 2022	
		UN-AUDITED	AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	AUDITED
1. Total income from operations	1,01,024	94,776	55,863	2,97,594	
2. Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	7,059	7,228	850	18,318	
3. Exceptional items	-	-	-	3,274	
4. Net Profit for the period after tax	5,249	7,586	711	19,188	
5. Total comprehensive income for the period {comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)}	5,296	7,773	819	19,479	
6. Equity Share Capital	4,782	4,782	4,782	4,782	
7. Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	1,28,223	
8. Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) not annualized					
a) Basic (in ₹)	2.23	3.23	0.30	8.16	
a) Diluted (in ₹)	2.19	3.17	0.30	8.01	

Particulars	Standalone				
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
	30 June 2022	31 March 2022	30 June 2021	31 March 2022	
		UN-AUDITED	AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	AUDITED
1. Total income	83,295	80,840	53,708	2,78,111	
2. Profit before tax	5,451	7,541	205	17,798	
3. Profit after tax	4,063	8,283	149	16,020	

NOTES :
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee on 05 August 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date.
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30 June, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated results are available on the stock exchanges website(s) www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sparkminda.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ashok Minda
Chairman & Group CEO

Place : Pune
Date : 05 August, 2022

Minda Corporation is a flagship company of Spark Minda, one of the leading automotive component manufacturer in India with a pan-India presence and significant international footprint.

DELHI JAL BOARD - GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER (WATER) PROJECT-I
THROUGH DY. S.E. (PROJ.) W-VI
CHANDRAWAL, W-II, CIVIL LINES, DELHI-110054
PH: 011-23814133 E-mail: cepw6.djb@nic.in
N.I.T. No. 05 (2022-23) (Re-invite 2nd call)
Tender ID: 2022-DJB-22334-1

S. No.	Name of work	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Earnest Money (Rs.)	Tender Fee (Rs.)	Date of release of tender in e-procurement solution	Last date / time of receipt of tender through e-procurement solution
1	Construction and Commissioning of 0.85 ML capacity UGR & BPS (Civil and E&M) along with feeder & peripheral mains for Janta Masood Colony (JUC) at New Jafraabad in AC-67.	2,65,70,012/-	7,50,800/-	1500/-	04.08.2022 6.45 PM onward	24.08.2022, upto 3:00 PM
	ii) E&M Works & O&M for 2 years after satisfactory completion and testing of equipments.	Item Rate				

The complete details can be seen on website: <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>. The tender has been uploaded on website: <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>
ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER) Sd/- (S.P. Singh)
Adv. No. J.S.V. 277 (2022-23) Dy. S.E. (Project) W-VI
"STOP CORONA, WEAR FACE MASK, FOLLOW PHYSICAL DISTANCING, MAINTAIN HAND HYGIENE"

Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd.
(A Government of India Enterprise)
Regd. Office : 21, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700001
CIN: L15492WB1924GOI004835
Telephone No.: 033 22225313
Email: bhavsar.k@balmerlawrie.com
Website: www.balmerlawrie.com

NOTICE FOR TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY TO DEMAT ACCOUNT OF THE INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF) AUTHORITY

This Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the act") read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (as amended) ("the IEPF Rules").

Accordingly, individual communication is being sent to all the concerned shareholders, [whose dividend remained unclaimed / unpaid for 7(seven) consecutive years or more since FY2014-15 and whose shares shall become due to be transferred to the Demat account of IEPF Authority (the fund)] at their latest address as available with Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. (the Company). The Company has also uploaded on its website www.balmerlawrie.com, names and other prescribed details of such shareholders.

Further, please note that in terms of proviso to Section 124(6) of the Act read with Rule 7 of the IEPF Rules, once the shares are transferred to the IEPF Authority, the claimant may claim the said shares by making an online application in Form IEPF-5 as prescribed by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, which is available on the website of the IEPF Authority at www.iepf.gov.in by following the procedure, inter alia, envisaged in the said IEPF Rules.

It may be noted that voting rights on the shares transferred to the Fund shall remain frozen until the rightful owner claims the shares.

To save your shares from being transferred to demat account of IEPF Authority, you are requested to claim your unclaimed / unpaid dividend for the FY 2014-15 onwards preferably on or before 14th October, 2022 by forwarding your request along with self- attested copy each of your ID (PAN card) and Address proof (Aadhar card or passport or latest utility bill copy) and a leaf of cancelled cheque to the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, M/s KFin Technologies Limited (formerly known as Kfin Technologies Private Limited), at the address mentioned below. Please quote your Folio No./ DP ID/ Client ID in all your documents and also attach photocopy of your share certificate (both sides) for those holding shares in physical mode.

In case you need any other information / clarification, please contact Registrar and share transfer Agent of the Company viz. KFin Technologies Limited at 2/1, Russel Street, 4th Floor, Kankaria Centre, Kolkata 700016, Tel: 033 6628 5900 or at Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No: 31 and 32, Survey No. 115/22 115/24 115/25, Financial District Gachibowli Nanakramguda Serilingampally Mandal, Hyderabad-500032, Telangana, Tel: 18003094001, Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com.

Place: Kolkata For Balmer Lawrie & Company Limited
Date : 5th August, 2022 Kavita Bhavsar
Nodal Officer

ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135

Registered Office: 12th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001.
Corporate Office: One BKC, 13th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.
Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: www.iciciprurf.com,
Email id: enquiry@icicipruamc.com

Central Service Office: 2nd Floor, Block B-2, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel.: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

Notice to the Investors/Unit holders of ICICI Prudential Exports & Services Fund, ICICI Prudential Technology Fund, ICICI Prudential Focused Equity Fund and ICICI Prudential Pharma Healthcare and Diagnostics (PH.D) Fund (the Schemes)

Notice is hereby given that ICICI Prudential Trust Limited, Trustee to ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund has approved the following distribution under Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option (IDCW option) of the Schemes, subject to availability of distributable surplus on the record date i.e. on August 11, 2022*:

Name of the Schemes/Plans	Quantum of IDCW (₹ per unit) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) ^{S#}	NAV as on August 4, 2022 (₹ Per unit)
ICICI Prudential Exports & Services Fund		
IDCW	2.75	29.67
Direct Plan - IDCW	2.75	50.79
ICICI Prudential Technology Fund		
IDCW	5.30	61.49
Direct Plan - IDCW	5.30	109.04
ICICI Prudential Focused Equity Fund		
IDCW	2.00	20.95
Direct Plan - IDCW	2.00	38.20
ICICI Prudential Pharma Healthcare and Diagnostics (PH.D) Fund		
IDCW	1.40	16.01
Direct Plan - IDCW	1.40	16.93

\$ The distribution will be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and may be lower depending upon the extent of distributable surplus available on the record date under the IDCW option of the Schemes.

Subject to deduction of applicable statutory levy, if any

* or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is a Non - Business Day.

The distribution with respect to IDCW will be done to all the unit holders/beneficial owners whose names appear in the register of unit holders/Statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories, as applicable under the IDCW option of the Schemes, at the close of business hours on the record date.

It should be noted that pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the IDCW option of the Scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited

Place : Mumbai Sd/-
Date : August 5, 2022 Authorised Signatory
No. 003/08/2022

To know more, call 1800 222 999/1800 200 6666 or visit www.iciciprurf.com

Investors are requested to periodically review and update their KYC details along with their mobile number and email id.

To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularly conduct Investor Awareness Programs across the country. To know more about it, please visit <https://www.iciciprurf.com> or visit AMFI's website <https://www.amfiindia.com>

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

MINDA CORPORATION LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : A-15, Ashok Vihar, Phase-I, Delhi- 110052

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020401 Tel.: +91 120-4787100, Fax.: +91 120-4787201

e-mail: investor@mindacorporation.com, Website: www.sparkminda.com



EXTRACTS OF THE UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2022

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended 30 June 2022	Quarter Ended 31 March 2022	Quarter Ended 30 June 2021	Year Ended 31 March 2022
	UN-AUDITED	AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	AUDITED
1. Total income from operations	1,01,024	94,776	55,863	2,97,594
2. Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	7,059	7,228	850	18,318
3. Exceptional items	-	-	-	3,274
4. Net Profit for the period after tax	5,249	7,586	711	19,188
5. Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5,396	7,773	819	19,479
6. Equity Share Capital	4,782	4,782	4,782	4,782
7. Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	1,28,223
8. Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) not annualized				
a) Basic (in ₹)	2.23	3.23	0.30	8.16
a) Diluted (in ₹)	2.19	3.17	0.30	8.01

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended 30 June 2022	Quarter Ended 31 March 2022	Quarter Ended 30 June 2021	Year Ended 31 March 2022
	UN-AUDITED	AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	AUDITED
1. Total income	83,295	80,840	53,708	2,78,111
2. Profit before tax	5,451	7,541	205	17,798
3. Profit after tax	4,063	8,283	149	16,020

NOTES :

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee on 05 August 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30 June, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated results are available on the stock exchanges website(s) www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sparkminda.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Pune
Date : 05 August, 2022

Sd/-
Ashok Minda
Chairman & Group CEO

Minda Corporation is a flagship company of Spark Minda, one of the leading automotive component manufacturer in India with a pan-India presence and significant international footprint.

CAPLIN POINT LABORATORIES LIMITED

CIN - L24231TN1990PLC019053

Registered office : 3rd Floor, "Ashvikh Towers", No.3, Developed Plots Industrial Estates, Perungudi, Chennai 600 096. Phone Nos.044-2496 8000, Fax No.044-28154952.
Website - www.caplinpoint.net, email ID-info@caplinpoint.net

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED 30th JUNE 2022

(Rs. in Crs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Three Months ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	360.27	350.75	309.65	1,308.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	105.09	99.92	89.52	385.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	105.09	99.92	89.52	385.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.31	80.83	71.53	308.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	108.37	90.97	76.47	322.72
6	Equity Share Capital	15.16	15.16	15.13	15.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,468.77
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised)				
	1. Basic: (in Rupees)	11.21	10.43	9.37	39.61
	2. Diluted: (in Rupees)	11.12	10.33	9.25	39.26

Note:

- Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:

(Rs. in Crs)

Particulars	Three Months ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income	151.36	122.20	146.83	584.61
Profit Before Tax	74.70	41.70	69.41	250.31
Profit After Tax	63.24	29.02	54.55	187.87

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of stock exchanges viz., BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.caplinpoint.net).
- The Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 5th August, 2022.

For Caplin Point Laboratories Limited
Dr Sridhar Ganesan
Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : 5th August, 2022

